PRODUCT DATA
Wide Range Gauge
Range:Atmosphere to 10-9 mbar
PRODUCT DATA
The new Wide Range Gauge (WRG) family offers the capability of
single port pressure measurement in the range atmosphere to
10-9 mbar with a linear output. It’s a compact solution, halving the
space and connectivity hardware requirement, which can be all

2
-910 10-8 10-7 10-6 10-5 10-4 10-3 10-2 10 010-1 10 1 10 2 10 3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING INFORMATION
WRG-S-NW25 D147-01-000
WRG-S-DN40CF D147-03-000
WRG-SL-NW25 D147-11-000
WRG-D-NW25 D147-02-000
Electronics and magnet housing
WRG-S D147-01-800
WRG-SL D147-11-800
WRG-D D147-02-800
Replacement body tube assembly
NW25 D147-01-801
DN40CF D147-03-801
Electrode assembly kit D147-01-802
Pirani tube replacement kit D147-01-803
Full body tube service kit D147-01-804
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING INFORMATION
Other accessories and supporting products
NW25 centring 3D baffle StSt Viton D021-10-000
AGD for WRG with control relays D395-80-000
AGD for WRG D395-85-000
Surge protector D400-06-000
Cables
WRG-D Adaptor Cable (0.5m) D400-03-100
Cable assemblies (include FCC68 compatible connectors at both ends)
0.5m D400-01-005
1 m D400-01-010
3m D400-01-030
5m D400-01-050
10m D400-01-100
15m D400-01-150
25m D400-01-250
50m D400-01-500
100m D400-01-999
Non standard lengths and screened cables available on request
Ø70
23
Ø65